GURUKUL KANGRI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR

EXAMINATION SCHEME, DECEMBER 2016

MBA/MBA (BF)/BBA 1, III & VSEMESTER
TIME : 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Exam Centre: For Boys ' Exam. Centre: For Girls
VISHWAVIDYALAYA BHAWAN, GKV HARIDWAR. KANYA GURUKUL CAMPUS, DEHRADUN.

DATE DAY MBA-I MBF-1 | MBA-III | MBF-III BBA-I BBA-III BBA-V
12/12/16 Monday C101 C101 C103
13/12/16 Tuesday C302 C302 501
14/12/16 | Wednesday C102 C102 G106
15/12/16 | Thursday C303 E315 303/C303
16/12/16 Friday C104 C104 Al101 502
17 /12/16 Saturday C304 C304
19/12/16 Monday C103 C103 G303
20/12/16 Tuesday E301 E319 C102 503
21/12/16 | Wednesday C106 C106 S304
22/12/16 | Thursday E302 E316
24/12/16 |  Saturday C105 C105 505
26/12/16 Monday E308 E312 301/C301
27/12/16 Tuesday
28/12/16 | Wednesday | C107 C107 506
29/12/16 | Thursday E307 C303 C302
30/12/16 Friday C108 C108
31/12/16 | Saturday E332 504
02/01/17 Monday E306
03/01/17 Tuesday E312
05/01/17 | Thursday E311
06/01/17 Friday E313
07/01/17 Saturday E331

Note :  For any change in examination scheme, students are advised to keep looking up the
vishwavidyalaya notice board and website.
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